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country Company primary 
industrywebsite contact email Phone 

number

International Distributors

Australia 

Australia

Brazil 

Canada

Denmark

Estonia, Lithuania, Latvia 

Finland

France

Malaysia

Mexico

Mexico

New Zeland

Norway

Poland

Singapore

Slovenia, Croatia, Bosnia/
Herzegovina, Serbia/
Montenegro, Albania, 
Greece, Bulgaria, 
Romania, Slovakia

South Africa

South Africa

Sweden

UAE

United Kingdom

Cyndan Manufacturing

Dynamic Paint

Faytec International

Dynamic Paint

C. Flauenskjold A/S

SIA TopTrans 

NavX Trading AB

AGL-Marine

Colour Creative PTE, Ltd.

Grupo IBG Solutions S.A.

Tools de Mexico, S.A.

Cyndan Manufacturing

NavX Trading AB

PlastiDip-PL

Colour Creative PTE, Ltd.

SRCE Adriatika

EPT Systems

Ikhutse Trading Pty Ltd

NavX Trading AB

Percept

Damage Doctor

Andrew Kelly

John Burke

Fabian Hickenbrick

Jack van Roosmalen

Ole Bjerring 

Mr Ivars Gailis 

Ola Kvarnstrom

Philippe Massey

Yong Quek Peow

Ivan Borunda

Melissa Hernandez

Andrew Kelly

Ola Kvarnstrom

Zbigniew Pietrzyk

Yong Quek Peow

Sandra Gregov 

Mike Speck

Danie Rademan 

Ola Kvarnstrom

Ubaid Moidu

Mark West

info@cyndan.com.au

jburke@dynamicpaintware.ca

info@faytec.com.br
jvanroosmalen@
dynamicpaintware.ca

info@flauenskjold.dk

info@toptrans.lv 

ola@navx.se 

pmassey@agl-marine.com

sales@colourcreativesg.com 

ivan@ibg.so

ventas2@toolsdemexico.com

info@cyndan.com.au

ola@navx.se 

biuro@plastidip.home.pl

sales@colourcreativesg.com 

srce.adriatika@zd.t-com.hr

mike@eptsystems.co.za 

danie@ikhutsetrading.co.za 

ola@navx.se 

ubaid@preval.com

mark.west@damagedoctor.co.uk

Chemical

Paint

Paint

Paint

Paint

Auto

Paint

Marine

Paint

Auto, Paint

Tools/Hardware

Chemical

Paint 

Paint

Paint 

Auto 

Auto, Marine, 
Industrial
Mining/Hardware

Paint

Paint

Surface Repairs

+61 2 9998 5688

1.905.812.9319 x 325 

+55 (51) 3592 2340

1.905.812.9319

0045 96314 4700 

37126162480 

n/a 

+33 (0)4 93 90 60 11

+65 97775259

+52 614 4131105

01152 ( 664) 608 1571

+61 2 9998 5688

n/a 

+48 12 270 35 35

+65 97775259

+385(23)344065

+27 21 556 1991 

27828921129 

n/a 

971504814087

0345 2575960

www.cyndan.com.au  
   
www.brilliantgroup.net.au/

www.faytec.com.br

www.getpainting.com

www.flauenskjold.dk

www.preval.lv 

www.navx.se

www.agl-marine.com

www.colourcreativesg.com

www.toolsdemexico.com

www.cyndan.com.au     

www.navx.se

www.cyndan.com.au     

www.colourcreativesg.com

www.srceadriatika.com

www.eptsystems.co.za

TBD

www.navx.se

www.damagedoctor.co.uk


